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Digital Exams

Classical & Jazz

Grades   

Initial    

Grade 1    

Grade 2    

Grade 3    

Grade 4    

Grade 5    

Grade 6 

Grade 7 

Grade 8 

Recital Diplomas

ATCL Recital 

LTCL Recital

Rock & Pop

Grades  

Initial  

Grade 1  

Grade 2  

Grade 3  

Grade 4  

Grade 5  

Grade 6 

Grade 7 

Grade 8 

Written Exams

Grades

Grade 1    

Grade 2    

Grade 3    

Grade 4    

Grade 5    

Grade 6 

Grade 7 

Grade 8 

Diplomas

AMusTCL

LMusTCL

 

 

 fees listed are in Thai Baht (THB) and inclusive of VAT 

 fees listed are in Thai Baht (THB) and inclusive of VAT 

Mid-year Session การสอบรอบกลางป�
Enrolment: Jan - March 2025

Exam date: Sat 10 May 2025

Year-end Session การสอบรอบปลายป�
Enrolment: July - September 2025

Exam date: Sat 8 November 2025

Exam Venue 

Floor 1A Conference Rooms

at Sivatel Bangkok Hotel

53 Wittayu Road, Lumpini

Patumwan, 10330

Digital exams are available year-
round. Please book your exam before
the calendar month in which you would
like to submit your performance for
assessment. 

You will receive your username, 
password and the link to access 
Trinity College London’s digital
platform around the 15th of the
month you have chosen. You will
then have 28 days to submit your
performance.

ลัทิจิดบบแิตับิฏปบอสราก

ีรตนดีฎษฤทนยีขเอขบอสราก

Transforming lives through the power
of communication and performance

Music Examinations Fees Sheet 2025                 Thailand

การสอบปฏิบัติแบบดิจิทัลเปดสอบตลอดป
ผูสอบตองทำการสมัครลวงหนากอนถึงเดือนท่ี
ตองการอัปโหลดว�ดีโอการบรรเลง ผูสอบจะได
รับ username และ password จากระบบของ
Trinity College London ประมาณวันท่ี 15 ของ
เดือนท่ีเลือก และมีเวลา 28 วันหลังจากน้ันท่ีจะ
สงผลงานว�ดีโอผานระบบออนไลน

ราคาเปนบาท และรวมภาษีมูลคาเพ�ม่แลว

ราคาเปนบาท และรวมภาษีมูลคาเพ�ม่แลว

Trinity College London แนะนำใหเร�ยนทฤษฎีดนตร�ควบคูกับการเร�ยน
ภาคปฏิบัติ แตไมกำหนดบังคับใหสอบควบคูกัน

Trinity College London strongly encourages the learning
of music theory. However, no theory prerequisites are 
required for any of the performance-based assessments. 

Eduprogress Co., Ltd.

4,580

5,210

6,310

7,130

7,960

8,480

9,730

11,130

13,050

26,990

34,870

สถานท่ีสอบ

3,110

3,310

3,520

4,240

4,390

5,850

6,070

6,410

TBA

TBA

4,580

5,210

6,310

7,130

7,960

8,480

9,730

11,130

13,050
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Digital Exams  fees listed are in Thai Baht (THB) and inclusive of VAT 
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ราคาเปนบาท และรวมภาษีมูลคาเพ�ม่แลว

Eduprogress Co., Ltd.

Grades   Solo  Pair   

Initial       

Grade 1    

Grade 2    

Grade 3    

Grade 4    

Grade 5    

Grade 6 

Grade 7 

Grade 8

Group surcharge

3,700

4,270

4,970

5,640

6,220

7,040

8,140

8,750

9,970

430

5,540

6,410

7,470

8,450

9,320

10,560

12,210

13,120

14,950

Pair and group  
information  
now included

DIGITAL GRADES: 
MUSICAL THEATRE
Syllabus specifications for  
solo, pair and group exams 
from November 2020 

Pair and group  
information  
now included

DIGITAL GRADES: 
PERFORMANCE ARTS
Syllabus specifications for  
solo, pair and group exams 
from November 2020 

DIGITAL GRADES:
SPEECH AND DRAMA  
Syllabus specifications  
for solo exams 
from November 2020 

DIGITAL GRADES:  
ACTING  
Syllabus specifications for  
solo, pair and group exams 
from November 2020 

Pair and group  
information  
now included COMMUNICATION sKILLS 

(individual) 
Syllabus specifications  
for graded exams  
by online delivery

from February 2021

Digital drama qualifications in acting, musical theatre,

communication skills, performance arts, speech and drama

Digital exams are available year-round. Please book your exam before the calendar month in which you would like to submit your performance
for assessment. You will receive your username, password and the link to access Trinity College London’s digital platform around the 15th
of the month you have chosen. You will then have 14 days to submit yourperformance.

การสอบปฏิบัติแบบดิจิทัลเปดสอบตลอดป ผูสอบตองทำการสมัครลวงหนากอนถึงเดือนที่ตองการอัปโหลดวิดีโอการบรรเลง ผูสอบจะไดรับ username และ password จาก
ระบบของทรินิตี้คอลเลจลอนดอนประมาณวันที่ 15 ของเดือนที่เลือก และมีเวลา 14 วันหลังจากนั้นที่จะสงผลงานวิดีโอผานระบบออนไลน 



Kindly contact the centre for information on enrolment and examination dates.
www.trinitycollege.com/gese | www.trinityexamsthailand.com/gese

for more information please visit
www.trinitycollege.com
www.trinityexamsthailand.com

Transforming lives through the power
of communication and performance

English Language Examinations Fees Sheet 2025       Thailand

Initial Stage
Grade 1    

Grade 2 

Grade 3    

Elementary Stage
Grade 4    

Grade 5    

Grade 6

Intermediate Stage
Grade 7    

Grade 8 

Grade 9    

Advanced Stage
Grade 10    

Grade 11    

Grade 12

All fees listed are in Thai Baht (THB) and are inclusive of VAT. 

Graded Examinations in Spoken English (GESE)
by online delivery

2,800

3,250

3,600

4,950

4,950

4,950

7,750

7,750

7,750

8,150

8,150

8,150
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